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Klasse: 1

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
S)
6)
7)
8)
9)

10)
11)
12)
13)
14)
15)
16)
17)
18)
19)
20)
21)

Naam

T. Deurloo

L. Bouwman
H.A. Flipse
E.H.T. Kuster

Ph.G.L. Vegelin Van Claerbergen

R. Krabbenborg
B.H.R. West
R.S.H. Luikink
H. ter Schegget
F.E.M. Stiekema
H.J.G. Klein Brinke
G.B.M. ter Horst
A.G.F. Sprokholt
R.P. Steketee
W. Jansen

R. Vriezen

J. Scheffer

E. Rietberg

S. Heister

F. Krabbenborg
P.J. ten Haaff

Klasse: 2

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

W. Davidse

G. Snellenberg
L. Helmink
F.Th. Geurts

B. Mulder
C.H.J. Addink
F.J. Silvold

G. Wormgoor
M. Koster
R.J.G. Sprokholt
H. Fransen

B. Steentjes

M. Smiet

H.W. van den Sigtenhorst
H.A. Gierkink

J. van der Geest

Klasse: 3

PI.
1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

Naam

G.J. Wopereis
G.E.J. Berendsen
R. Bulten

M. Noteboom
H.F.M. Veenes
J.A. Schekman

Afdeling

DIANA

DIANA

PR. ALEXANDER
PR. BERNHARD
EENDRACHT

HET GOUDEN OOG
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
PR. ALEXANDER
NIMROD

PR. ALEXANDER
WILHELMINA

PR. BERNHARD
PR. ALEXANDER
VIOS

DIANA

WILLEM llI
ZELHEM

HET GOUDEN OOG
DIANA

HET GOUDEN OOG
HET GOUDEN OOG

Afdeling

WILLEM I
ARTEMIS
EENDRACHT
S.1J.S.

DIANA
WILDENBORCH
ARTEMIS
NOORDIJK/LOCH.
DIANA
EENDRACHT
WILDENBORCH
DIANA

W.S.V.

W.S.V.

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. BERNHARD

Afdeling

HET GOUDEN OOG
PR. JULIANA
D.S.V.

PR. BERNHARD
PR. BERNHARD
W.S.V.

Score
275
263
261
260
248
243
242
240
240
236
232
232
231
216
215
212
211
209
207
174
147

Score
241
235
230
229
228
225
222
213
212
211
208
194
138
135
116
110

Score
215
213
200
198
197
196
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Klasse: 3 (vervolg)

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
7) G. Menkveld ARTEMIS 191
8) H.E. Suichies ARTEMIS 184
9) T.J.M. Overgoor EENDRACHT 184
10) Benno Krabbenborg HET GOUDEN OOG 184
11) F.J. Vermeulen D.S.V. 180
12) R. Spexgoor DIANA 178
13) C. Hakvoort DIANA 177
14) F. Niesink PR. JULIANA 169
15) M. Wolsink VIOS 161
16) J.J.M. Veenhuizen DIANA 151
17) B. Fredriks PR. BERNHARD 148
18) T. Hendriksen D.S.V. 139
19) G. Nijhof VIOS 134
20) B. Siemes DIANA 105

Klasse: 4

Pl.  Naam Afdeling Score
1) J. Overvliet DIANA 209
2) T.J.F. de Veer PR. BERNHARD 197
3) T. Cornielje DIANA 195
4) B. Kroes NIMROD 188
5) J. van Dijk NIMROD 184
6) P.D.van Teeseling PR. JULIANA 168
7) J. Kok DIANA 161
8) G.E.J. Jansen W.S.V. 148
9) J.A. Joseph W.S.V. 145
10) A.D.M. Borkus PR. BERNHARD 144
11) W. Derksen DIANA 129
12) T. Wentink D.S.V. 126
13) B.J.G. Kapper W.S.V. 120
14) B.J. Toebes EENDRACHT 113

15) L.J.J. Hoeve NIMROD 109



